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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Дети-2 кубок Ch

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий            Москва                       
          1 Байков Алексей            Ростов-на-Дону               
          2 Гладышева Инна            Ейск                         
          3 Дубровский Михаил         Новочеркасск                 
          4 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          5 Киселёва Регина           Азов                          Третья
          6 Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          7 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          8 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                     
          9 Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

50
Комаров Иван

-

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий1

Ш

1

0
(1/13)

6101
-

10.12.2013
10.12.2013

49
-

Жилина Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий2

Ш

2

0
(2/13)

-
5848

11.10.2013
11.10.2013

54

-

Пилипенко Анаста-

сия

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий3
Ш

3

0
(3/13) -

16233
14.05.2012
14.05.2012

55
-

Лаврентьева Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий4

Ш

4

0
(4/13)

-
5856

19.03.2012
19.03.2012

53
-

Мамонтова Евгения

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий5

Ш

5

0
(5/13)

-
5861

30.03.2013
30.03.2013

46

-

Калинченко Варва-

ра

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий6
Ш

6

0
(6/13) -

5850
28.11.2013
28.11.2013

161

-

Деревянкина София

Белая Калитва

Танцующий го-

род

Элькин Игорь7
Ш

7

0
(7/13) -

6215
09.10.2012
09.10.2012

Участников: 7
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Тур: 1/2 финала

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

96

-

Иванова Милана

Белая Калитва

Танцующий го-

род

Элькин Игорь

Элькина Татьяна
8

Ш

8

0
(8/13) -

-
04.07.2012
04.07.2012

185
-

Бородавко Лея

Новочеркасск

Мелодия звезд
Дубровский Михаил

Дубровская Ольга
9

Ш

9

0
(9/13)

-
-

20.10.2013
20.10.2013

16
-

Осипян Александра

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий10-13

Ш

10

0
(10/13)

-
6100

22.02.2012
22.02.2012

48

-

Мельникова Марга-

рита

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий10-13
Ш

10

0
(10/13) -

16235
04.07.2013
04.07.2013

97

-

Клицкая Полина

Белая Калитва

Танцующий го-

род

Элькин Игорь

Элькина Татьяна
10-13

Ш

10

0
(10/13) -

-
04.04.2012
04.04.2012

271

-

Корыткина Верони-

ка

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ Мыркин Сергей10-13
Ш

10

0
(10/13) -

6001
08.10.2012
08.10.2012

Участников: 13

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий           

          1 Байков Алексей           

          2 Гладышева Инна           

          3 Дубровский Михаил        

          4 Карпенко Людмила         

          5 Киселёва Регина          

          6 Мыркин Сергей            

          7 Овод Светлана            

          8 Сиваев Роман             

          9 Элькин Игорь             

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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